

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do do Qty wide item P-					
819.54 m ² @ 141.14 = Rs					115669=0
$\frac{7}{7}$ Compaction of subgrade earth shoulder do Qty wide item P-					
682.58 m ² @ 176.86 =					120721=0
$\frac{8}{8413}$ Compaction of Bronglun Sub base do Qty wide item P-					
461.53 @ Rs 2729.86 =					1259912=0
$\frac{9}{9414}$ providing laying Spreading and Compaction w B.M. for III Qty wide item 6 P-B					
312.42 m ² @ Rs 3570.83 =					1115777=0
$\frac{10}{10}$ providing and applying prime coat with do Qty wide item 8 P-B					
3030.0 m ² @ Rs 44.63 =					135228=0
$\frac{11}{11}$ providing & applying feels coat do Qty wide item 9 P-B					
3030.0 m ² @ 15.10 = Rs					45995=0

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>12</u>	providing & laying				
	2 cm graded premix				
	carpet do do				
	Qty wide item P-9				
	3030.0 m ² @ Rs 221.16 =				670114.00
<u>13</u>	Construction of unreinforced				
	plain cement concrete				
	parment				
	do do				
	Qty wide item 7 P-6				
	181.80 m ² @ Rs 6937.20 =				1261182.00
<u>14</u>	Reinforced cement concrete				
	m-15 grade boundary				
	do do				
	Qty wide item P-				
	40.0 m ² @ Rs 482.70 =				19308.00
<u>15</u>	Reinforced cement m-15				
	grade 1 km. Stone				
	Qty wide item P-				
	1.40 m ² @ Rs 2228.94 =				2228.00
<u>16</u>	200 m Stone				
	Qty wide item P-				
	5.0 m ² @ Rs 597.66 =				2988.00
<u>17</u>	800 mm circular				
	Qty wide item P-				
	4.0 m ² @ Rs 4931.29 =				19725.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{18}{20}$	900 mm x 1000 mm x 1000 mm				
	T. 1000 mm (left, right)				
	city wide item 9-				
	2.0 Nos @ Rs 5429.01 =				10858.02
$\frac{19}{21}$	600 mm x 1500 mm x 1000 mm				
	C. 1000 mm x 1500 mm				
	city wide item 11-				
	2.0 Nos @ Rs 4801.09 =				9602.18
$\frac{20}{22}$	providing and laying of hot applied bitumen plastic				
	city wide item 12-				
	220 m ² @ Rs 735.44 =				161796.80
$\frac{21}{24}$	planting of tree the road side				
	city wide item 13-				
	70 Nos @ Rs 819.92 =				57394.40
$\frac{22}{26}$	providing and erecting direction and place				
	city wide item 21 13-				
	1.0 Nos @ Rs 3136.96 =				3136.96
$\frac{23}{27}$	providing and laying				

Continuation

Continuation